PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7937982

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the INVENTOR ZELENEV SIGNATURE BLOCK ON ASSIGNMENT previously recorded on Reel 046509 Frame 0856. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT.
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	507700357

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EARL PARNELL	09/20/2011
TODD SANNER	09/20/2011
MARLIN HOLTMYER	09/28/2011
DAVID PHILPOT	09/20/2011
ANDREI ZELENEV	09/23/2022
GYDEON GILZOW	09/16/2011
LAKIA CHAMPAGNE	09/13/2011
THOMAS SIFFERMAN	09/13/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CESI CHEMICAL, INC.
Street Address:	1004 S. PLAINSMAN ROAD
City:	MARLOW
State/Country:	OKLAHOMA
Postal Code:	73055

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10144865
Patent Number:	11001748

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)646-8646

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6176468000

Email: mchiusano@wolfgreenfield.com **Correspondent Name:** WOLF GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C.

Address Line 1: 600 ATLANTIC AVENUE

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C1408.70015US02-US03	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LAURA ROGERS	
SIGNATURE:	/Laura Rogers/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/05/2023	
Total Attachments: 16		
source=C140870015US02-US03-COR/	ASI-LBS#page1.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page2.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page3.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORASI-LBS#page4.tif		
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page5.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page6.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page7.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page8.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page9.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORA	ASI-LBS#page10.tif	
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORASI-LBS#page11.tif		
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORASI-LBS#page12.tif		
source=C140870015US02-US03-CORASI-LBS#page13.tif		
source=C140870015US02-US03-COR/	ASI-LBS#page14.tif	
1		

source=C140870015US02-US03-CORASI-LBS#page15.tif source=C140870015US02-US03-CORASI-LBS#page16.tif

r			
4	Assignment of Rights, Title and (Multiple inventors; sit		Docket No. P1843US01
This is an A	ssignment of the following rights, title o	and interest: (check all that apply):	
0	United States of America rights, title	and interest in the invention	
0	Foreign rights, title and interest in the		
Ø	United States Patent Application Seri	iel No. 12/268,408	
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: November 1	10, 2008
0	United States Provisional Patent App	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
0	United States Patent No(s).		Part Villa Indicate program (Control Control C
	International (PCT) Patent Application	on Seriel No.	
	Other (specify)		And the second s
Title of the I	avention		
DRAG-RI	EDUCING COPOLYMER COMPOSI	ITIONS	
	<u></u>		
Inventors (as	ssignors)		
	Nante	Address	
Earl Pam		Duncan, OK Lung View	, + <u>k</u>
Todd San		Duncan, OK	
Martin Ho		Duncan, OK	
David Phi		Marlow, OK	
Andrei Ze	***************************************	Spring, TX *	
Gydeon G		Coords-TX The World	lands, TX
Lakia Cha	······································	Spring, TX	
Thomas S	ifferman	The Woodlands, TX -	
	<u>. </u>		
Assignee			
	Name	Address	
CESI Che Corporatio	emical, inc., en Oklehoma on	1004 S. Piainsman Road Marlow, OK 73055	
Marie III		A	

[Page | of 5]

ASCIAREVO!

Docket No. P1843US01

Whereas, we, the above-identified inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we dezire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignce;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereaf is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, condinuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said invention, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filling of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignce;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto:

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Earl Parnell	
Todd Sanner	Vode Sanor 9-20-11
Marlin Holtmyer	Harlin Foltmyer 9-28-11
David Philipot	Cario Philsot
Andrei Zelenev	
Gydeon Gilzow	
Lakia Champagne	
Thomas Sifferman	

Page 2 of 5

REEL: 063543 FRAME: 0553

(Although notorisation is not necessary, it will be conside	Notarization	
	rea prima jocie evidence of execution pursuo	w 10 33 U.S.C. 161.)
Executed this 20 day of Lententer	W, in the year \$20//	· n-
and a blome	Marlin St	Maryan)
Scare of Oplehona County of Stephens		SHIPTE WALL
Before me personally appeared Earl Parnell who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a freezente the same this 2.44 day of 300000000000000000000000000000000000	ree act and deed and also represe to beer , in the year 2015	THE PUBLIC S SUPPORTED TO
	Claudett Walte	20 % S
Executed this 20th day of September	Se, in the year 2011	-Manually
State of ONLAHOMA Country of STEDWING	Djadure of In	ANDETTE WALL
Before me personally appeared Todd Sanner who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a fi	ree act and deed and also represe:	NOTARY (C)
execute the same this 20th day of Soptem	ber , in the year 2011	7 00 10 3
	Claudetti Waltys	OF OKLANIA
Executed this day of at	, in the year	
State of	(Signature of Im	репки)
County of		
Before me personally appeared Marlin Holtmyer who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a freecute the same this day of	iree act and deed and also represed , in the year	nted that he or she is authorized to

|Page 3 of 5 |

	of Rights, Title and Ir Itiple inventors; sing		Docket No. P1843US01
(A lihongh notarizat	los is net secessory. It will be con	Notarization Sidered primo facie evidence of execution p	nurseamt to 35 U.S.C. 761.)
at State of TEXAS	0 day of Scotem	TERESA LV	(MAUDAS
County of Rusk. Before me personally appearance who acknowledged the for execute the same this		My Commiss May 08 a free act and deed and also rep	5, 2013 presented that he or she is authorized to
Executed this at	day of	, in the year	ry Public)
State of County of Before me personally appea	red Todd Sanner	(Signature	of Insensor)
		s free act and deed and also rep , in the year	resented that he or she is authorized to
		Nam	ry Public)
Executed this at	day of	, in the year	<i>y</i>
State of		(Signature	of inventor)
County of			
Before me personally appea who acknowledged the for execute the same this		a free act and deed and also rep , in the year	resented that he or she is authorized to
		(Notae	y Public)

[Page 3 of 5]

Assignment of Rights, Title and Inte (Multiple Inventors; single	The state of the s	Docket No.	2000000000000000000000000000000000000
(Although neparisation in not necessary, it will be corold	Notarization had print fich sudnes of execution pursua	n 18 (18C N I)	
Executed this ZO day of \$2/76M8	ER, in the year 2011		1866
***	Devid Philos	A management	566665555
sinical OKLAHOMA	(Signation of of Inc	******	166456666666666666666666666666666666666
County of STEPHENS			
Before me personally appeared David Philipot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a j execute the same this ZO day of SEPTD	UBEK Intheyear 2011	ned that by a said Said Said Said Said Said Said Said S	
Executed this for all	Melody Wife	45	*****
Executed this day of at	, in the year	autori	
	Section of the		
State of Illinois	inkonica ni ma	OFFICIAL OF	
Countral Million (New 1979)			
Before me personally appeared Andrei Zeienev			los /
•	1200 per mueros 3200		
Executed this 13-14 day of Sppkalb	es, in the year 49 th		
State of TRXAS	All pour of the		0,
sionery TRXAS Commission MoNBOINERS		<i>"</i>	*
Before me personally appeared Gydcon Gilzow who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a j execute the same this 15 th day of Sepicm		ned that he or she is anthorized to	***************************************
ALLEN TSU YAN TAND	00. Z		00000
Abriany CC. 2011	······································		

Docket No.

County of Before me personally appeared David Philpot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year [Notary Public] Executed this day of , in the year at [Signature of Inventor]	
Executed this day of , in the year at (Signature of Inventor) State of County of Before me personally appeared David Philpot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year (Notary Public) Executed this day of , in the year at (Signature of Inventor)	
State of County of Before me personally appeared David Philpot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year (Notary Public) Executed this day of , in the year at (Signature of Inventor)	is not necessary, it will be considered prime facte evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
State of County of Before me personally appeared David Philpot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year (Notary Public) Executed this day of , in the year at (Signature of Inventor)	day of , in the year
State of County of Before me personally appeared David Philpot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year [Notary Public] Executed this day of , in the year at [Signature of Inventor]	
State of County of Before me personally appeared David Philpot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year [Notary Public] Executed this day of , in the year at [Signature of Inventor]	
County of Before me personally appeared David Philipot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year [Notary Public] Executed this day of , in the year at [Signoture of Inventor]	(Signature of Inventor)
Before me personally appeared David Philipot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is anthorize execute the same this day of in the year [Notary Public] Executed this day of , in the year at [Signature of Inventor]	
who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year (Novary Public) Executed this day of , in the year at (Signature of Inventor)	
Executed this day of , in the year at (Signature of Inventor) State of	oing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
(Signature of Inventor) State of	(Notary Public)
State of	
State of	
	(Signature of Inventor)
County of	
Before me personally appeared Attitici Zeiettev who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this day of in the year	oing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
	A. B. C. S.
Executed this \(\(\) day of \(\)	day of Santo where in the year 2011
State of TEXAS	y companies of michael
county or Jeffer 50 M	
Before me personally appeared Gydeon Gilzow	
who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorize execute the same this W day of Septen beyon in the year 2011	sing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to day of September below in the year 2011.
HEATHER LUKENBILL Notery Public, State of Texes My Commission Expires March 10, 2015 HEATHER LUKENBILL HEATHER LUKENBILL HOLD Shall	

Page 4 of 5

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Inventio (Multiple inventors; single assignee)	On Docket No.	
Notarization (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)		
Executed this 19th day of September, in the year 2011 The H. Carpy C. Signature of Inventors		
ALLEN TSU VAN TANG September My Commission Expires One	the year - 20 // 2011	
State of TPX41	(Signature of Inventor)	
County of Man + 91 m + 19 Before me personally appeared Thomas Sifferman who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed execute the same this. It day of September in the ALLEN TSU YAN TANG My Commission Expires February 22, 2015	and also represented that he or she is authorized to the year 20()	
State of	(Signature of Inventor)	
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed execute the same this day of in t	and also represented that he or she is authorized to the year (Notar) Polik)	

[Page 5 of 5]

505028186 07/31/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5074936

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EARL PARNELL	09/20/2011
TODD SANNER	09/20/2011
MARLIN HOLTMYER	09/28/2011
DAVID PHILPOT	09/20/2011
ANDREI ZELENEV	09/13/2011
GYDEON GILZOW	09/16/2011
LAKIA CHAMPAGNE	09/13/2011
THOMAS SIFFERMAN	09/13/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CESI CHEMICAL, INC.		
Street Address:	1004 S. PLAINSMAN ROAD		
City:	MARLOW		
State/Country:	Intry: OKLAHOMA		
Postal Code: 73055			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15907226

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: david.sullivan@crowedunlevy.com

Correspondent Name: DAVID M. SULLIVAN Address Line 1: BRANIFF BUILDING

Address Line 2: 324 N. ROBINSON AVE., SUITE 100 Address Line 4: OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P1843US04
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID M. SULLIVAN
SIGNATURE:	/David M. Sullivan/

PATENT REEL: 063543 FRAME: 0559

505028186

DATE SIGNED:	07/31/2018	
Total Attachments: 7		
source=P1843US01Assignment1#page	1.tif	
source=P1843US01Assignment1#page2.tif		
source=P1843US01Assignment1#page3.tif		
source=P1843US01Assignment1#page4.tif		
source=P1843US01Assignment1#page5.tif		
source=P1843US01Assignment1#page6.tif		
source=P1843US01Assignment1#page7.tif		

	Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention Docket No.			
	(Multiple inventors; single assignee) P1843US01			
This is an As	ssignment of the following rights, title	and interest: (check all that apply):		
4	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Ø	Foreign rights, title and interest in th	e invention		
Ø	United States Patent Application Seri	ial No. 12/268,408		
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: November 1	10, 2008	
	United States Provisional Patent App			
	United States Patent No(s).		r kana di Per I di seria di seria di 11 1 Permatan di Campanan di Seria d	
	International (PCT) Patent Application		The state of the s	
	Other (specify)	AATO AND	Count Black and the Confederation of the Country of	
Title of the I		Property of the Control of the Contr	MODELLY CONTROL STREET STATES - MACHINE	
Tuie of the I	nvention			
DRAG-RE	EDUCING COPOLYMER COMPOS	TIONS		
Inventors (as	ssignors)			
	Name	Address		
Earl Pame	ell	Buncant OK Lung View	, 1	
Todd San	ner	Duncan, OK		
Martin Hol	ltmyer	Duncan, OK		
David Phi	ilpot	Marlow, OK		
Andrei Ze	lenev	Spring, TX -		
Gydeon Gilzow Conros-TX The Wordlands TX		ands, tx		
Lakia Cha		Spring, TX -	·	
Thomas S	Sifferman	The Woodlands, TX -		
	·			
<u> </u>				
Assignee				
	Name Address			
CESI Che Corporatio	mical, Inc., an Oklahoma on	1004 S. Plainsman Road Marlow, OK 73055		

[Page 1 of 5]

AS03A/REV01

Docket No. P1843US01

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filling of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Earl Parnell	
Todd Sanner	Vode Sancer 9-20-11
Marlin Holtmyer	Walin Follower 9-20-11
David Philpot	David Philpot
Andrei Zelenev	
Gydeon Gilzow	
Lakia Champagne	
Thomas Sifferman	

[Page 2 of 5]

REEL: 063543 FRAME: 0562

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention	Docket No.
(Multiple inventors; single assignee)	P1843US01
Notarization (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facie evidence of execution purs	uant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
Executed this 20 day of September, in the year \$20//	
Marlin b	ellouger
State of Oplehoma Country of Stephens	INVENIOR)
County of Stephens	WINTTE WAZZ
Before me personally appeared Earl Parnell who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented the same this 200 day of the best of the same this 200 learns and leaves and leaves are contented.	TO PUBLIC SEE
Claudotte Walt	30 % OS
Executed this 20th day of SEPTEMBLE, in the year 2011	William III
John San	(magner)
State of OKLAHOMA County of STEPHENS	WILLIAM WAR
County of STEPHENS	Na Principal on Mo O. B. A. E.
Before me personally appeared Todd Sanner who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also repres execute the same this 20th day of September, in the year 20l	
Claudetti Walter	OF OKLANII
Executed this day of , in the year	ublic)
at	
(Signature of	inventor)
County of	
Before me personally appeared Marlin Holtmyer who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also repres execute the same this day of , in the year	sented that he or she is authorized to
(Notary P	TUBLE

[Page 3 of 5]

Docket No. P1843US01

<u>Notarization</u> (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Executed this 2 o	day of Septemb	See , in the year 2011 Tour Ausgell
State of TEXAS County of RUSK		(Signature of liventor) TERESA LYN AUDAS Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires
•		a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
	·	Leusa Laudas (Notary Public)
Executed this at	day of	, in the year
State of		(Signature of Inventor)
County of		
Before me personally appear		a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
execute the same this	day of	, in the year
		(Notary Public)
Executed this at	day of	, in the year
		(Signature of Inventor)
State of		
County of		
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fore execute the same this		a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year
SACCINIC MAD DWITTER		9 100 area grant
		(Notary Public)

[Page 3 of 5]

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee) Docket No.			
<u>Notarization</u> (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)			
Executed this ZO day of SEPTEMBER, in the year 2011			
David Philos (Signatura) inv	entory SUMMODY William		
State of OKLAHOMA	THE TOTARY BUT THE		
County of STEPHENS	COMMINGTON NO COMMING OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		
Before me personally appeared David Philpot who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that the same this 20 day of SEPTEMBER in the year 2011			
Melody Wilk	ing		
Executed this day of , in the year at			
(Signature of Investigate of	entor)		
County of			
Before me personally appeared Andrei Zelenev who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to execute the same this day of in the year			
(Notary Publ	ic)		
Executed this 13-14day of SEPKRIBEL, in the year 2911 at (Signoture of Inv.)	14		
State of TRXAS	-		
State of TRXAS Country of Montgoure 25			
Before me personally appeared Gydcon Gilzow who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represent execute the same this 13 th day of September in the year 2011	ited that he or she is authorized to		
ALLEN TSU YAN TANG My Commission Expires (Notary Pub)	<i>ig</i>		
February 22, 2015			

[Page 4 of 5]

Docket No.

Notarization (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facte evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)			
	Executed this	day of	, in the year
at			
			(Signature of Inventor)
State	of		(Signature of Inventor)
Coun	ty of		
who d	e me personally appeared acknowledged the forego ate the same this		free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to in the year
			(Notary Public)
	Executed this	day of	, in the year
at			
			(Signature of Inventor)
State	of		(-8.1)
Coun	ty of		
who d	e me personally appeared acknowledged the forego ate the same this		s free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to in the year
			(Notary Public)
~*	Executed this (q	day of Septemb	olf, in the year 2011
at			Syllan Milan (Synapore of Inventor)
State	or Texas		() (Signature of Inventor)
Coun	over Jefferson		
who i	re me personally appeare acknowledged the forego te the same this	oing instrument to be a	a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to LXN boly in the year 2011
	Notary Publ My Comn	ER LUKENBILL ic, State of Texas hission Expires h 10, 2015	Heather Inherland

[Page 4 of 5

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)	Docket No.
Notarization (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)	
Executed this 12th day of Sepletwher, in the year 3011 at State of Texas	
Before me personally appeared Lakia Champagne who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to execute the same this same this same that he or she is authorized to ALLEN TSU YAN TANG September 201	
My Commission Expires February 22, 2015 (Notary Public) in the year 201; (Signature of Inventor)	
County of Vant for Ply Before me personally appeared Thomas Sifferman	
who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represent execute the same this Aug of September in the year 20 (ALLEN TSU YAN TANG My Commission Expires February 22, 2015 (Notary Publication of the year at	
(Signature of Inv State of County of Refore me personally appeared	renior)
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represen execute the same this day of in the year	sted that he or she is authorized to
(Notary Pub	(kg)

[Page 5 of 5]